California Pacific Medical Center
Continuing Medical Education Master Calendar
February 2019


Friday, February 1
Pediatric, 9am, Drs. Marwa Haija & Thomas Robinson (1)
“Updates on Childhood Obesity” 

Monday, February 4
Ophthalmology Conference, 7:45am, Drs. Donald Fletcher & Walter Wittich (15)
“Low Vision” 
Melanoma Tumor Bd, 12pm (10)

Tuesday, February 5
Rectal Cancer/GI/Colorectal, 12pm (10) 
Cardiology, 12:30pm (4)

Wednesday, February 6
Breast Cancer Bd, 12pm (10 & 3)
Medicine, 12pm, Jeffrey Swisher, M.D. (2) 
“Sense & Insensibility” 
Cardiology, 12:30pm, Sirpal Bangalore, M.D. (4) 
“Management of Stable Ischemic Heart Disease in CKD” 
Thoracic Tumor Bd, 1pm (10)

Thursday, February 7
Cardiology, 8am (4)
Neuro-Oncology, 12pm, Drs. Brian Andrews & Lewis Leng (10) 

Friday, February 8
Molecular Tumor Bd, 12pm (10)

Monday, February 11
Ophthalmology Conference, 7:45am, Danny Lin, M.D. (15) 
“Cataract” 
Melanoma Tumor Bd, 12pm (10)

Tuesday, February 12
HPB Tumor Bd, 7:30am (9)
Psychiatry, 11:30am, Stephanie Clarke, PhD. (17) 
“Dialectical Behavior Therapy with Adolescents” 
Rectal Cancer/GI/Colorectal, 12pm (10) 
Cardiology, 12:30pm (4)


Wednesday, February 13
Breast Cancer Bd, 12pm (10 & 3)
Thoracic Tumor Bd, 1pm (10)

Thursday, February 14
Endocrine Tumor Bd, 7am (10) 
Cardiology, 8am (4)
Gastroenterology, 12pm, Robert Wong, M.D. (17)
“Changing Clinical Landscape of Alcoholic Liver Disease in the US” 
 Neuro-Radiology, 1pm Drs. Jerome Barakos & Amy Huang, M.D. 

Friday, February 15
NO CME Events

Monday, February 18 
Melanoma Tumor Bd, 12pm (10)

Tuesday, February 19 
Psychiatry, 11:30am, Arielle Balbus, M.D. (17) 
“Cultural Accountability in Psychotherapy” 
Cardiology, 12:30pm (4)

Wednesday, February 20 
Breast Cancer Bd, 12pm (10 & 3)
Medicine, 12pm, Jordan Rullo, PhD. (2) 
“Clinical Pearls in Sexual Medicine” 
Cardiology, 12:30pm, Muhamed Saric, M.D. (4) 
“Role of Multimodality Imaging in Percutaneous Closure of Left Atrial Appendage” 
Thoracic Tumor Bd, 1pm (10)

Thursday, February 21
Cardiology, 8am (4)
Gastroenterology, 12pm, Richard Garcia-Kennedy, M.D. (17) 
“Gastric & Colonic Pathology” 
Neurovascular/Neurointerventional, 1pm, Drs. Charlene Chen & Joey English (16) 

Friday, February 22
NO CME Events

Monday, February 25 
Ophthalmology Conference, 7:45am, Isabella Phan, M.D. (15) 
“Cornea” 
Melanoma Tumor Bd, 12pm (10)
 
Tuesday, February 26
HPB Tumor Bd, 7:30am (9)
Cardiology, 12:30pm (4)

Wednesday, February 27 
Breast Cancer Bd, 12pm (10 & 3)
Cardiology, 12:30pm, Hector Michelena, M.D. (4)
“Congenital Aortopathies” 
Thoracic Tumor Bd, 1pm (10)

Thursday, February 28 
Cardiology, 8am (4)
Molecular Tumor Bd, 8am (10)
Colorectal/GI Tumor Bd, 12pm, (10) 
Gastroenterology, 12pm, Jesse Lie, M.D. (17) 
“Practice Based Learning & Improvement in Clinical Practice”
 
Location Codes:
(1) Bothin, California Campus 
(2) Medical Education Conf Rm, Pac Campus	
(3) Conference Rooms A, B, C, Cal Campus
(4) Cardiology Conference Rm, Pac Campus
[bookmark: _GoBack](5) Radiology Conference Rm, Pac Campus	
(8) Neurology Conference Room, Pac Campus	
(9) Board Room, Pacific Campus	
(10) Radiation/Oncology Conf Rm, Pac Campus	
(12) Drs' Dining Room, Pacific Campus
(13) Drs' Dining Room, St. Luke's Campus	
(14) Pathology Conference Rm, Pacific Campus	
(15) 711 Van Ness Ave, 2nd Flr Education Ctr
(16) Conference Rm, Davies Campus
(17) Conference Rm Level A Pacific Campus
(18) 2340 Clay, Rm 121, Pacific Campus	
(19) Stanford Bldg., Board Room, Pac Campus		
(20) 3 South Activities Room, Davies Campus	
(21) Cafeteria, St. Luke's Campus	
(22) Griffin Room, St. Luke's Campus
(23) 2100 Webster St, Bd Rm, Pac Campus

